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April 9, 2024 
 
VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 
 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
Filing Center 
201 High Street SE, Suite 100 
Salem, Oregon 97301-3398 

Re: Docket PCN 6 – Portland General Electric Company’s Petition for Certificate of 
Public Convenience and Necessity. 

 
Attention Filing Center: 
 
Portland General Electric Company submits this letter requesting Huddle access for the 
following individuals: 
 

 Jocelyn Pease, (jocelyn@mrg-law.com) (with read/write access) 
 Lisa Rackner, (lisa@mrg-law.com) (with read/write access) 
 Jordan Schoonover, (jordan@mrg-law.com) (with read/write access) 
 Lynne Dzubow, (lynne@mrg-law.com) (with read/write access) 
 Skylar Sumner, (skylar@mrg-law.com) (with read/write access) 
 Cole Albee, (cole@mrg-law.com) (with read/write access)  
 Lauren Richards, (lauren@mrg-law.com) (with read/write access)  

 
Please contact this office with any questions.  
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Cole Albee 
Paralegal  
McDowell Rackner Gibson PC  
 


